Check library opening times here...
www.bolton.gov.uk/libraries

Bolton Central Library
Le Mans Crescent, BL1 1SE
central.library@bolton.gov.uk
01204 333173

Breightmet Library
Breightmet Fold Lane,
Breightmet, BL2 6NT
breightmet.library@bolton.gov.uk
01204 332352

Farnworth Library
Market Street, Farnworth, BL4 7PG
farnworth.library@bolton.gov.uk

Harwood Library

Gate Fold, Harwood, EL2 3HN
harwood.library@bolton.gov.uk
01204 332340

High Street Library

High Street, BL3 652
high.street.library@bolton.gov.uk
01204 332358

Contact the DES team
to get support today!

. 01204 332853

Horwich Library

Jones Street, Horwich, BL6 TAJ
horwich. libr; ibolton.gov.uk
01204 332347

Little Lever Library

63 Market St, Little Lever, BL3 THH
littlelever.libra olton.gov.uk
01204 334445

Westhoughton Library

Library Street, Westhoughton, BLS 3AU
westhoughton.library@bolton.gov.uk
01942 634640

Halliwell Befriending Service

St Paul's Community Centre,
Halliwell Road, BL1 8BP
halliwellbefriending@googlemail.com
01204 840808

The Hub at Westhoughton
The Hub, Central Dr,
Westhoughton, BL5 3DS
admin@thehubwesthoughton.com
01942 635985

» www.boltondes.org.uk
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For enquiries about dates and times of sessions, call 01204 332853



